Diptford Parish Council

2018/9 Accounts

Receipts
Precept
HMRC VAT
Grants
Other

Total

Payments
Clerk's salary
Clerk's expenses
Office

Grants

S137

Graveyard
maintenance
Audit

Insurance
Subscriptions
Playing Field
Non revenue items
Hall hire
Training
Community
lengthsman
Other

Net receipts
Net payments

8500

969

1815
3785.46
15069.46

3985
334
221
434

400
115
412
207
2142

93
40

1000
1379

15069
14377



