Diptford Parish Council

2018/9 Accounts

Receipts	0500
Precept	8500
HMRC VAT	969
Grants	1815
Other	3785.46
Total	15069.46
Payments	
Clerk's salary	3985
Clerk's expenses	334
Office	221
Grants	434
S137	0
Graveyard	
maintenance	400
Audit	115
Insurance	412
Subscriptions	207
Playing Field	2142
Non revenue items	0
Hall hire	93
Training	40
Community	
lengthsman	1000
Other	1379
Net receipts	15069
Net payments	14377